
Route 6 Wendouree SC via Dowling Street > Norman Street

Service operates from 27.01.2014 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Wendouree Shopping Centre/Gillies St
(Wendouree)
Gillies St/Hugh St (Wendouree)
Minerdome Sports Centre/Grevillea Rd
(Wendouree)
Stockland Shopping Centre/Gillies St (Wendouree)

am
8:45

8:48
8:55

9:00

am
9:30

9:33
9:40

9:45

am
10:30

10:33
10:40

10:45

am
11:30

11:33
11:40

11:45

pm
12:30

12:33
12:40

12:45

pm
1:30

1:33
1:40

1:45

pm
2:30

2:33
2:40

2:45

pm
4:30

4:33
4:40

4:45

pm
5:30

5:33
5:40

5:45

Saturday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Wendouree Shopping Centre/Gillies St
(Wendouree)
Gillies St/Hugh St (Wendouree)
Minerdome Sports Centre/Grevillea Rd
(Wendouree)
Stockland Shopping Centre/Gillies St (Wendouree)

am
8:35

8:40
8:45

8:51

am
9:35

9:40
9:45

9:51

am
10:35

10:40
10:45

10:51

am
11:35

11:40
11:45

11:51

Service Information
= Wheelchair Accessible

Customer Information

For more information visit ptv.vic.gov.au
or call 1800 800 007  (6am - midnight daily)

Wheelchair accessible services

For details of dates of operation and times, please contact PTV
or the operator

All times are subject to alteration without notice.


	Linie 6
	Wendouree SC Dowling Street > Norman Street
	Monday to Friday
	Saturday



