



Ġ.

## **Route 6** Wendouree SC via Dowling Street > Norman Street

Service operates from 27.01.2014 until further notice

				Mor	nday	to Fr	iday									
Wheelchair Accessible Services	٩	٩	٩	٩	َى	6	6	٩	6							
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	am	am	am	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm							
Wendouree Shopping Centre/Gillies St (Wendouree)	8:45	9:30	10:30	11:30	12:30	1:30	2:30	4:30	5:30							
Gillies St/Hugh St (Wendouree)	8:48	9:33	10:33	11:33	12:33	1:33	2:33	4:33	5:33							
Minerdome Sports Centre/Grevillea Rd (Wendouree)	8:55	9:40	10:40	11:40	12:40	1:40	2:40	4:40	5:40							
Stockland Shopping Centre/Gillies St (Wendouree)	9:00	9:45	10:45	11:45	12:45	1:45	2:45	4:45	5:45							
					Satu	Irday										
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	٩	٩	6												
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	am	am	am												
Wendouree Shopping Centre/Gillies St (Wendouree)	8:35	9:35	10:35	11:35												
Gillies St/Hugh St (Wendouree)	8:40	9:40	10:40	11:40												
Minerdome Sports Centre/Grevillea Rd (Wendouree)	8:45	9:45	10:45	11:45												
Stockland Shopping Centre/Gillies St (Wendouree)	8:51	9:51	10:51	11:51												
Service Information																
S=Wheelchair Accessible																
Customer Information																
For more information visit <b>ptv.vic.gov.au</b> or call <b>1800 800 007</b> (6am - midnight daily)						& Wheelchair accessible services										
or can food out (dam - midnight daily)							For details of dates of operation and times, please contact PT or the operator									
						All t	imes	are s	ubjec	ct to alter	ation	witho	out no	tice.		